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

I Pastors Call (Bargain Countr.
(HollywdNewa ISecond Look
Helen Trent (Gal Sunday

ITune Test (Kneass News
Today (Quick As Flash Quick As Flash

IGarden Guide t Concert
Mac's Meiooy Mac's Melody

iDr. Malone IGuld. Light
Break Bank Break Bank

ITrue Story (True Story
!Queen For Day iQueen For Day

THURSDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific Daylight Time

nmrrrrrr
C3 Hotiifii Fct

Bargains by Madsen ;

l BR. home, pecan flrs, on larfo Jot.
$9000, $2500 OOWB.
B.R. home. Close to SUte St $7950.
2 will baiadle. -

1 BR. house and mother-in-la- w house
in rear. $7700 with some terms.
B.R. modern ranch style home oa
large lot. Extra rental in rear $14,000,
$4000 will handle,

33 ACRE farm. 2 houses. All under Ir
rigation.. $19,500. Some terms. Call
Keene on these. Eves 43933. -

Art Madsen Realty Co. '

132 State St. j Ph, 35580. 28812

NORTHEAST. Terms to right buyerTI
B.R- - fireplace, wall to wall carpets,
patio. - i, :: 1

SOUTH, new S BJt. hcrm. Tenna. tm
rignt tuyer.

SIOOO DOWN. 1 B.l'8. CapltoU district.
SOUTHEAST, 3 bedrooms. $500 down.

EAST. 2 BJt's. 1 rental cottage. Large
lot Terms.

NORTHEAST, new 1 BJt WOT go CX

EdlByiiit & Co; 'I ''U.
REALTOR . !

413 N. High - -

Eves. Mr. Waller 88496. Mr. ByrWt 26751
BY OWNER: Buit 194L Z bedroom.

foored attic attached garage. Mus8
be seen to appreciate. Immediate pos-
session. 87500. Terma. 913 Edina Lane.
Phone 22291. ? -nasn

WILL TAKE GOOD 28 rt Trailer, or
' will take $5M down oa nearly new
2 BR. home with over 1 Acre, on city
bus. city water. Total price $6000.
Better act now. i

Only $500 Down. 3 BH, LR DR Kit,
Bath, Stair in to Attic-- . Can be 2 more
bed rooms up. Nice fenced in yrda.
Ideal for children. Immediate pos-
session. f

BR LR. DR. KIT. BRK. NOOK.
LARGE UTILITY. FTREPLACE. Hwd.
Floors .Only $ Mo. old. A real tine
home, on corner lot. 811.500. Terms.
Br. DR. LR. KIT. BATH. Plenty stor-
age room. Has full dry basement
A- -l construction. Cor. lot Late
built, on N. 4th SU close in. Only
310.500. Terms. Better get that base-
ment before winteri

Nearly 8 Acres cose In east. Dandy
building sites. Has cherries, apples,
walnuts. Make offer for cash or wUl' sell on terms at ,84950.

CHARLES D. SUMMERS
RCAX.T0R

Ph. 1725 State St. Eve. Ph.
ENGLISH ATMOSPHERE

Shakespear never lived here, but we
bet he would have loved it Lovely

, shake home only 12 yrs. old. 2 B.R.
dn, 3 up, Liv. rm with attractive
fireplace. Din. rm with French doors

; leading to patio.; Kitchen with nook.
Full basement Very nice yard and
shrubs. DbL plumbing, auto? oil heat
Dbl. garage. Cal Max. Eve. phone

.

V. Omer Huff, Realtor
361 Chemeketa i Ph.

$8450
New 2 B.R. with hardwood floors.1 auto

ou heat, insulated & weatherstrip-pe- d.
Garage, lgei lot Restricted dietTerms $1300 tin. I i , i

$1250
Lovely 2 B.R. home in dty has lge.

airy rooms, tile bath & shower.: gar-
age. On nice corner lot close in. Let
us show you this one.
G. A. Vicary, Realtor . v

3980 Cherry Ave; "! Ph.
MRS. REEVES

-- . WHERE : v
can you find a suburban home on high

grouna witn a view ana no red dirt,
with sidewalks, curbs, 'street lights
and fire hydrants in a restricted
neighborhood Easv, take an eve-
ning drive to the top of 12th St. hill,
turn East on top to first stop sign
(1.000 ft.) on your right are 2 and
3 bedroom homes, all under F.H.A.
erms. Trades made. See us for more
particulars. ' f

Reimann for Real Estate
201 So. High f ! Ph.3-929- 3

808 Lots for Sal
LOT for sale or trade for down pay--

ment on nouse. can 34Q5Z.

$10 DOWN, $15 per mo. Lots with
water, electricity, suburban noitn.
Reimann Realtors. 201 So. High, Ph.

; i

810 farms. Acreaqo tot Sal

Dirt Cheap
$3500. 48 acres. Good drilled well. Car.

20 A. of prunes. Bat umber & pas-
ture. Good place to run stock or
chicken ranch. ;

C. W. Reeve Realtor
980 S. Commerclal Ph.' 34390. Eve. 3S53t
l'j ACRES in Keizer district Creek

border, all set in strawberries & cam
berries, irrigation outfit available.
Come and sec. Call Route S.
Box 451. ! '

$4500. One acre NX. attractive 3 room
insulated home. el. heat. Garage, nice
lawn This property U well worth themoney. :f-

$5500. Two acre S. with clean 3 B.R.
home, barn .family orchard .walnuts.
More land can be bought with this
place also will trade for Salem pro--

$6750. One acre with comfortable 8 room
home, . wonderful garden, berries,
fruit lawn . and shrubs. Poultry
house, city water .close to bus and
school. Liberal terms.

$9500. 6 A. north has good 4 B.R. home.
basement, z car garage. Will trade for
city property. j

i i

0. V. HUME, REALTOR
142 S. Liberty St Ph. 39721 or 2S20S

812 Exchctnqe) Heal --tate

Modern 2 bedroom home on 2 acres
excellent soiL Close in. North. Wia
take Salem home in trade. Cash
difference for the right home.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

1463 N. Capitol i Ph0103,eves.J ;
2 BEDROOM duplex 8c cottaf-- a

Bend, for Salem city or suburban
property. Call 21888 after 1:15 pjn.
or Saturday. s j

850 Automotive
852 UsexJ Corn For Sal

1948 OLDSMOBILZ hydramatic, radio,
heater. Excellent condition $1193.
Phone 26982. j '

'49 FORD pickup. Heater, 19.000 miles.
8995. 152 S. Church St. apt. No. 2.,

CADILLAC convertible. Extra choice.
Signal Station. Liberty 8c Chemeketa
Streets. ( f

40 MERUCRY convertible, motor over-
hauled. 8250. 2120 Berry. Phone 279C7,

'42 DODGE.' Good condition 8550.
Phone 43946. '

1930 MODEL A. Good condition. Call
p.m. 692 s. Capitol

1948 CHEV. Aero; sedan $1295., Very
clean. Phone 44073.

Kilocycles: KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490.
"

FM: Megacycles KOIN 101,1; KEX 92.3

$5000 two BJt's. east on ',4 acre, gar-ar- e
8c workship. E-- Z terms.

86500 five acres, t B.R lge. kitchen,
nice bath, berries 8c fruit.

$6800-t- wo B R. S. close In North. AO
- electric, good rentaL - --

$8150 two BRs. kitchen with nook.

scnoois. neat as a put.
8X500 two Bit's, unfin. upstairs, D.

Km., fireplace, low dn. payment
Evening appointments welcome. Call

A Bell Real Sstate. or eve.

f Little Farm
Clean attractive 2 B.R. mod. home, lge

gar 4c new chicken hse, 9 acres right
on Lancaster Rd. Immed. poss. Price
reduced to zbBOOt

Mr. Handy Man
This '2 br home Is modern but needscleaning up. 60 ft lot. Good loc. Price

82500. Call Boa Cleary. '
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Phone 35109. Eves. 39939

' x mM ::.' X '

flsCUc ttlltlCtSUlfll tinim f.
i aoee fotuio moa - . M..

X5e ; Tf
. i

HOSPITAL ZONE T - "fomn
home. Llv. rm., din. rm.,kit

Jc nook. Full Datn. Plaster Uirougb- -
out Hdwd. frs. Coee to bus. House I

years od. $2,000 down, baL 855 per
mo. . .

KNGLEWOOD DISTRICT . .410.000
. home. Older - type

house but in first-cla- ss condition. Lot
88x163. Llv. rm- - din. rm., kit 8c nook.
1 large bdrm. downstairs. 2 large
bdrms up. Lots of built-i- n. Bus by I

door. Will go Fed. GO. This is a real
my.

TO SETTLE AN ESTATE 840.000
Hotel tn Wauowa Co.. eastern Ore
gon. Solid brick building.
First floor has lobby completely
furnished. Restaurant serves meals
and lunches. Completely furnished.
jut, rurmsnea also. Club room, com
pletely furnished. Liquor and beer
licenses. Buildings alone are worthmore than the price asked. This is
the only place of this type In town.
A money-make- r. Downstairs la now
rented; at $300 a month, but lease isautomatically broken due to owner'srecent death. Upstairs has 27 bdrms.,
modern and completely furnished.Everything goes. This price Includes
a 1951 i Pontiac Chieftain valued atana a oanx account ot $2,500.

FARM
32 ACRES ..$16,500

All under cult Best of soil and free
of all weeds. All good outbuildings

iiu an unusuauy gooa older-typ- e
home. Everything has been repaired,painted. This has real value. Terms
avauaoie.

t

LIST YOUR BUSINESS OR FARM
"tin ;ua..wE uiVE LOCAL AND
NATIONAL ADVERTISING. COME
IN OR SEND FOR OUR CATA-
LOGUE. FREE.'
FOR INFORMATION CALL EVE-
NINGS,

J. EjLeClerc Realty Co.
MULTIPLE-LISTIN- G REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph.

Suburban North
1 wo pedroom home with unfinich- -4upstairs, extra large lot, rich blacksoil paved street wUl finance FHA.

4. ucurcu,

.
I A Good Buy
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

TVI'JuXr i0
CLn'T nefc

SMALL apartment $25. UtillOes paid".
ana s. HiWh. S7SM"lDUPLEX, close in. faecesaary heating
units. For- - woman or couple. $35.
35323 evenings.

LARGE, 3 room, furnished, near Capi
tol Duiioings. a Vara evenings, week-
ends.
ROOM furnished court apartment
au electric. Close in. Phone 20548. 2MODERN large 2 room court apart--

menu, furnished or unfurnished 849
and un. Phone 24450.

furnished apartment refria- -

i era tor, uuiiues furnished, close in.
!

basement apartment unfurn- -

! laned except electric stove ck refrig- -

erator. Private entrance 8c bath.
Sheldon Apartments. 1360 N. Liberty.

APARTMENTS, partly furnished, in
large apartment house downtown.
Phone

QuiET furnished, close in. living rooml
. dining room kitchenette.

CLEAN furnished apartment
s Krlvate bath. I4.V Phone

J.ROOM furnished duplex,
apartment. Phone

APT., furnished including re--
fngerator. all utilities furn.. except
gas. Private ent., close In, North.
837.50. Inquire Burt Picha. 379 N.
Hirh. Phone

FURNISHED 3 rooms, bath. 330 Mis- -

sion. Furnished housekeeping room.
GHZ 5. CaoltOL

furnished apartment Call at--

j ter six, wo children. 494 S. Winter.

Ambassador Ants.
Nicely furnished aptg. 5S0 N. Summer.
ULLUX 3 room all electric aDart

ment. furnished or unfurnished. W.
' Salem.
i AND 3 room apartments. Close Me- -

mortal hospital, state buildinss. fiilfi
1 S. Summer.

furnished apartment. Lights.
water, fuel furnished. S.15 2.342a

! 457 S. Com'l.
3 ROOM furnished apartment Smallapartment for 1 or 2 persons. I4ii

i Court.
REDECORATED smaU furnished apart- -

men l. utilities paid. 832.50. 340 E.
Washington.

furnished aDartmenL 1410
5 Ferry. Phone
t ROOM, kitchenette, clean, near Cap- -
i uuu unpioyea coupie or lady, util-- jities furnished. Phone

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment
I Private bath. Phone 36004. 419 S

Several APTS. eood location comofurn. Ina H 1. stiff rum i.oih
COMFORTABLE basement apartment.

I rrivaie Dam ano entrance. Reason-- Iable Phnn. 347n
C'LTRA-MODER- new apartment for
t auuiis. Launary range, refrigerator
?

court apt Furnished or un--
iurnisned. 1664 S. 13th.

! Georffene Cables
Apt. unfurnished except range, re--
1 mgeraior ana . furnace, automatic
, ...j uyi.

3 ROOM furnished, close in. near Cao- -
j ltoi Buildings 940 Mill.

partly furnished apt. 3233
Portland Rd. Phone

furnished apt. PrivaU bath
; ana entrance. us. 59 5. I2th.

apartment West Salem. Ph.
j ii. un tin st.
TWO. unfurn.. ant Ma- i- ...n- -

B
T.

8 Downstairs. Auto, oil heat included.
!"cr. sioves. 14J7 N. 4th.
THE LEE offering the ultimate
j gracious apartment living. Bachelor

ic&.,f.bldroom units- - unfurnished,
$68-$12- 3. Range at refrigerator. Union

z mi. w mi ey-- irvati
APTS. close in S30. S35. S50. 7ao ri

5 Church. Phone 3 t.V

FURNISHED, close in North. 2 rooms.
1 n a nw. linn' an none jjuw.

FURNISHED, attractive, clean. AlTeK
I TJlMi P'?vt - bath and entrance.
i iw s. am.

707 Houses for Rent
NICE 2 bedroom house, available July

I ? 1st. S50 P.cnnneiU . ir-T-tn
1 ...w.. -- UlAg.

MODE RN unfurnished 1 VuHrnm
house, with garage. No children. Ap-ply at Spot Lite Cafe. U mile S. ofgi- - jucuon on otk.
ULUHUOM. dintt kitoV,-- .. 1

living ".-- . TI3 . . I

,t, vtvi ,,T'"a,1 ,' " ."",c"' neat. aouDie
msuiaiea. possession at once.- - 860.
ouuui --ye io crowning AveWest to Dakota -- .wmRnul . .Dhn.. iwtu furnished 5 room house. Keai IagefSO. 1205 Park Ave. Phone 39095.

MODERN neaUy furnished 3 rvsm I

i Pill mar. V. - ., ...,: ,
I T,;' tucI" nospiMU. SillLTess. Phone 29881 after 5

bujkuum unfurnished hnnu nun
Larson. Call between 7:30 A-- a n m

NICE. 1 bedroom house, close in. elec--: fp D nl i
1 wanier. aoa. pnone

lATt IPTfa T , ,' --"wiuu, w uiy a. Modern 4 room
1 nouse. i.iose in. no pets. No drink- -
ui. inquire Oisj n. C otLa re

MOUEKN 4 room unfurnished. Cln- a-

! Si "iilomaU5. hat a range, adults.
BEDROOMS house for rent old but

; ciean. aou. Adults. 147 N. I8th.
1 gas range & heat. 850.
! No smoking nr e1nl- r- Dk.. c,.. o '"-- ms. x nunc tfjJV.
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
down. Total price only soouo.

9 Acres Plus
3 Bedrm. home. Machine Shed, gar

age. 75 well. 2 Tractors, plow. disc.
Only 9 miles from Salem. acre
strawberries. Orchard, nuts. Total
price $7950.

UMX FUR MK.
EVE. PHONE

FREZ PARKING FOR CUSTOMERS

Mortgage Loans
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

J035 Portland Rd. Ptv or
Eve- or

NELSONS'
G.I. Financed Suburban

Two bedrooms, living room. nook, and
kitchen. Full bath, hardwood floors. I

electric water heater. Insulated, elec-- I

trie heat garage. Six months old. I

$7350. i I

arOZ 1 1 T' . .cyoov r.ii"ie w uuu uiMricii, J . . .
nrwiy reaccorawa 9 yr oia nume wiw- comb, living room and dining room, I

Hwd floors, elec heat, attached car-- I

age .paved street, near schools and I

bu'
p vtra ii--kU .UUCiaUUHl UUOIUICO
It happens only once in a great while

that a large, profit
able business Is really for sale. We
have one of them now. Priced at only
$60.000.. it grossed almost 3 times that
mount last year. Can be bandied on

any sound financing basis

147 Acres - All or Part
67 acres in cultivation. Three bdrm

ranch-typ- e homer extra large LJL,
with elec range. 08 foot deep freeze,
fireplace, and all floor : coverings
Barn, chicken house. 1 springs,
$30,000 for alL Will seU 7 acres with
home etc. for $15,000.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple T.lriine Realtors

702 High Street Ph.

Klumpps
"DT7AT T7"AT T TT?CLLjl.Lt VA1iUJjO

Close in North
2 B.R.'s room for more. Lge L.R. &

kit lge lot Close to new school, shop
ping 8c bus. $7200. $760 dn. $50 mo.

Suburban North
Neat Jc like new, modern home. LJt-D.- R,

kit bulltins. 2 BJt's. bath,
utility, att gar, nice lawn and gar-
den space. 4 loan 847 no, Full price

10.70O. , '

Small But Cute
This extra big lot. with 1 bedroom

oot'Terma11 'f1

L.E. IiitVvm1 1 J f r 1 TjT)
j--

Realtor!
OPEN S AIL TO PJI.

480 North Church Phone 21843

accuracy herein) -

hour 00:00 00:15

KSLM Mom News (Timekeeper
KOCO Western MelodieiWestern6 KOIN News KOIN Klock
KGW - Clock Watch IClock Watch

Farm News
MelodletFarm News

KOIN Klock
IKheassNews

KEX Farm News (Keep Smiling Keep Smiling

REALTORS
9iM4ia-e- a

Joe Himme
.

Biros., Realtors
PKBundava ean '

Chet Ferris 24 J. K. Law

3

.

2

Ph. "

A. E. Beckett Ph. 24591
Sunday

08 Houms For Sals
' ' '8150 DOWN

$35 per mo. 3 room house, unfinished
out liveaoie, wired for range, sub
urban northeast
bedroom 'it h unfin iatiMt iincfifw 1

fireplace, hardwood floors, attachedgarage, fenced in yard. 3825 June
Ave. -

Reimann for Real Estate
201 So. High Ph.3-929- 3

Open House
Saturday and Sunday. 1:30 to 5:30 p.m.

new z Dorm, attach, garage, view
windows carpeted living room, $8449.
$1449 down. FHA inspected. 23 yr.
loan. $49 00 monthly payment includ-
ing ins-- .taxes, principal and int
2690 Hulsey (off Ratcliff - Drive).
Phone or
for appointment
Small Down Payment

On this unfinished 3 bedrm hse. on
urge lot Keizer dist Full price $3500.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
980 S. Commercial Ph. 34590. Eve. 39536

, COMPLETE COMFORT
AT THE RIGHT PRICE

!, years old. 1 lge BJt down, 2 up.
Modern kitchen with special design-- ;
ed eating space. LJL IS x 30. carpeted

i wall to wall. Circulating fireplace.
: Lge garage, nice landscaped lotPrice Sill ,500. Terms. Call Mr. An
derson. -

jV. Omer Huff, Realtor
361 Chemeketa Ph. 91

SPECIAL! Owner leaving town 8c
must sell equity of $1600 by June 30
You can't miss on this one. Call 23976
for details on this 2 bedroom home,
on lovely corner lot. Excellent terms.
Full price only $6350.

BY OWNER
New house Just finished North near

Keizer school. 2 bedrooms down.
Urge attic, utility inside, - hardwood
floors, att garage. Large corner lot
on paved street. Lots of elbow room.
F.H.A. terms. Phone 20773 after 8
pjn.

Good Buys
$6500. t bedrm. home. Basmt & Fur.

3 car gar. Nice location, pavement.
atus service.

$1000 down 2 bedrm. home with L. R..
tnn. rm, kitchen & bath. Gar. Leslie
dist

$1500 down. 18 plus Acres good black
productive soil. Creek. 2 wells. 2 bed
rm. home. Barn. Close in on pave-
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